Lamps for
laboratory
instruments
Lamps for
laboratory
instruments
Replacement lamps for
spectrophotometers and HPLC detectors

Bore / Cadmium / Calcium / Césium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 11
Chrome / Cobalt / Cuivre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 11
Erbium / Etain / Fer / Gallium / Germanium / Indium  . . . . . . .page 12
Iridium / Lanthane / Lithium / Magnésium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 12
Manganèse / Mercure / Molybdène / Nickel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 13
Or / Palladium / Plomb / Potassium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 13
Praséodyme / Rhodium / Rubidium / Sélénium  . . . . . . . . . . . .page 14
Silicium / Sodium / Strontium / Tellure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 14
Thallium / Titane  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 14
Tungstène / Vanadium / Zinc / Zirconium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 15
02
D-B-DU530
REPLACEMENT LAMPS...
ABI Applied Biosystems
Instrument model Part N°
120 A D-A-120A
130 A D-A-130A
230 A D-A-230A
270 A D-A-270A
471 A D-A-471A
757 / 759 D-A-757
783 A D-A-783A
785 D-A-785
980 D-A-980
AGILENT Technologies
Instrument model Part N°
HP 1082 B / 1084 / 1084 B D-A-1082B
HP 8452 A D-A-8452A
1040 A / 1050 DA D-A-1040A
1080 / 1081 / 1081 B D-A-1080
1082 B / 1084 / 1084 B D-A-1082B
1090 / 1100 D-A-1090
1100 DAD D-A-1100DAD
8453 D-A-8453
1100 UV D-A-1100UV
8451 A / 8452 A D-A-8451A
AMINCO
BECKMAN
Instrument model Part N°
DW 2A D-A-DW2A
DW 2C D-A-DW2C
Instrument model Part N°
24 / 25 / 26 D-B-24
DU6 / DU7 / DU8 / DU20 D-B-DU6
DU40 / DU50 D-B-DU40
Acta series / 5200 series D-B-Acta
DU60 / DU62 / DU64 D-B-DU60
DU65 / DU68 D-B-DU65
DU530 D-B-DU530
DU620 / DU630 / DU640 D-B-DU620
DU650 / DU7000 D-B-DU650
100 D-B-100
163 D-B-163
164 / 165 / 167 D-B-164
155 D-B-155
166 D-B-166
168 D-B-168
34 / 35 / 36 D-B-34
DB / DK / DU D-B-DB
DBG / DBGT D-B-DBG
DU30 / 40 / 50 D-B-DU30
DU7 / DU8 D-B-DU7
DU70 D-B-DU70
P/ACE MDQ D-B-MDQ
HP 8452 A
for Laboratory Instruments
Replacement lamps for
Spectrophotometers
and HPLC detectors
All our lamps our maufactured by
leading companies and proposed at
a very competitive price.
BIOTEK
Instrument model Part N°
330 D-B-330
332 / 430 / 432 D-B-332
433 / 535 / 538 D-B-433
335 / 430 A / 535 VND D-B-335
710 / 715 D-B-710
720 LC D-B-720LC
440 DAD D-B-440DAD
540 DAD / 540 + / 545 V D-B-540
UVIKON 725 D-B-U725
UVIKON 941 D-B-U941
UVIKON 922 / 923 D-B-U922
UVIKON 930 / 932 / 933 D-B-U930
UVIKON 931 / 940 D-B-U931
UVIKON 942 / 943 D-B-U942
UVIKON 810 / 820 / 860 D-B-U810
UVIKON 600 / 700 / 710 D-B-U600
UVIKON XL / XS CSA D-B-UXL
DIONEX
Instrument model Part N°
2000 I D-D-2000I
CES1 / C2E D-D-CES1
DURRUM D-D-DURR
DSA1 / VDM-1 D-D-DSA1
UVD 320 / UVD 340 D-D-UVD320
UVD 160 / 170 S D-D-UVD160
340 S DAD D-D-340SDAD
BIORAD
Instrument model Part N°
MDL 1790 D-B-MDL 1790
1305 D-B-1305
1306 D-B-1306
1790 / 1801 D-B-1790
Biodimensions D-B-BIODIM
Microsampler 100 D-B-MICRO100
Biofocus 2000 / 3000 D-B-BIOFOCUS
UV 1806 A D-B-UV1806
Remedi D-B-REMEDI
CARLO ERBA
Instrument model Part N°
SP 601 D-C-SP601
UV-VIS 20 D-C-UV20
BIOTRONIC
Instrument model Part N°
BT 9510 / 9520 D-B-BT9510
COLEMAN
Instrument model Part N°
55 / 124 / 550 / 552 D-C-55
05
D-B-Acta
D-B-UV1806
D-B-335
D-B-UXL
All the brands
mentioned are
the respective
property of their
manufacturers.
Also available :
lamps for
microscops,
lamps for spectro-
fluorimeters...
DUPONT
HITACHI - MERCK
Instrument model Part N°
825 / 850 D-D-825
837 D-D-837
GAT
Instrument model Part N°
LCD 500 / 502 / 503 / 550 D-G-LCD500
GBC
Instrument model Part N°
LC 1205 / 1206 D-G-LC1205
GILFORD
Instrument model Part N°
200 / 220 / 222 / 230 D-G-200
240 / 250 / 252 / 260 D-G-240
2000 / 2400 / 2600 D-G-2000
GILSON
Instrument model Part N°
115 / 116 / 117 D-G-115
118 / 119 / 151 / 152 / 153 D-G-118
HOLOCHROME D-G-HOLOC
160 ARRAY / 170 ARRAY D-G-160ARR
HACH
Instrument model Part N°
DR/4000U D-H-4000U
HEWLETT PACKARD
Instrument model Part N°
See Agilent Technologies -
Instrument model Part N°
100-10 / 100-30 / 100-60 D-H-100-10
100-40 D-H-100-40
101 / 102 / 111 D-H-101
124 D-H-124
150-20 D-H-150
181 D-H-181
200 / 300 / 330 / 340 D-H-200
556 / 557 D-H-556
L 2500 / L 3000 / L 4000 D-H-L2500
L 4200 / L 4225 / L 4250 / L 4500 D-H-L4200
L 7400 UV / 7400 UV-VIS D-H-L7400
L 7420 / 7450 A / 7455 D-H-L7420
U 1000 / 1100 / 2000 / 2001 / 2010 D-H-U1000
U 3000 / 3010 / 3210 / 3310 / 3410 D-H-U3000
U 3400 D-H-U3400
U 3501 / 4000 / 4001 / 4010 D-H-U3501
L 4720 D-H-L4720
L 7400 / 7420 D-H-L7400
L 7450 / 7455 D-H-L7450
7000 Lachrom D-H-7000
U 1100 D-H-U1100
U 3410 / 3501 D-H-U3410
D-G-160ARR
D-H-L7450
D-H-L420
Many other lamps also available.
Please contact us for any lamp you
haven't been able to find in this
catalogue. info@imchem.fr
All our lamps our
maufactured by
leading companies
and proposed at a
very competitive
price.
07
PERKIN ELMER (1/2)
Instrument model Part N°
Lambda 2 / 2S / 5 / 7 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 D-PE-L2
Lambda 14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 D-PE-L14
Lambda 25 / 35 / 45 D-PE-L25
Lambda BIO / 19 / 20 / 40 / 800 D-PE-LBIO
Lambda 900 D-PE-L900
M55 / 550 / 551 / 552 / 552A D-PE-M55
M46 / 57 D-PE-M46
M553 / 559 / 559A D-PE-553
LC55 / 55B / 65B / 65T / 75 D-PE-LC55
LC95B / 95 / 135 / 235 D-PE-LC85
141MC / 241MC / Integral 4000 D-PE-141
LC 480 PDA D-PE-LC480
Series 200 UV/VIS D-PE-200 UV
Series 200 Diode Array Det D-PE-S200DAD
1100 D-PE-1100
JASCO
Instrument model Part N°
UVIDEC 4D D-J-U4D
UVIDEC 100 III / 100 IV / 100 V / 100 VI D-J-U100III
UVIDEC 430 / 610 / 650 D-J-U430
Multi 320 D-J-M320
870 / 875 / 975 (A-serie) D-J-870
1706 (A) D-J-1706
UVIDEC 1 / 100 / 10011 D-J-U1
UVIDEC 2 / 4 D-J-U2
UVIDEC 320 / 340 D-J-U320
UVIDEC 420 / 505 / 510 D-J-U420
UVIDEC 710 D-J-U710
V 530 D-J-V530
LINEAR
Instrument model Part N°
200 / 201 / 203 / 204 / 205 / 206 D-L-200
500 / 503 / 601 D-L-500
UV100 D-L-UV100
UV206 PH D-L-UV206
Focus D-L-Focus
KNAUER
Instrument model Part N°
2500 / 2501 D-K-2500
2600 / 2650 / 2700 D-K-2600
8700 / 9700 D-K-8700
K 2001 D-K-K2001
LDC - MILTON ROY (TSP)
Instrument model Part N°
Spectro Monitor I / II / III D-MR-SMI
Spectro Monitor D D-MR-SMD

785 / 786 D-M-785
MILTON ROY
Instrument model Part N°
See LDC -
D-L-FOCUS
D-PE-L25
Also available :
lamps for microscops, lamps for
spectrofluorimeters...
All our detector
lamps are
manufactured by
leading Companies
PERKIN ELMER (2/2)
Instrument model Part N°
2280 / 2380 D-PE-2280
272 / 280 D-PE-272
3030 D-PE-3030
360 / 370 / 372 / 373 / 380 D-PE-360
400 D-PE-400
4000 / 5000 D-PE-4000
410 / 420 / 430 D-PE-410
460 D-PE-460
480 D-PE-480
575 D-PE-575
Lambda Array 3840 D-PE-LA3840
785 A D-PE-785A
PE - HITACHI
PYE - UNICAM (Thermo spectronic)
Instrument model Part N°
200 / 320 / 330 / 340 / 556 / 557 D-PEH-200
Instrument model Part N°
Helios instruments D-PU-HEL
4020 / 4025 D-PU-4020
4021 D-PU-4021
4110 D-PU-4110
4225 D-PU-4225
LC-UV / LC3 D-PU-LC3
SP 1700 / 1750 D-PU-SP1700
SP 1800 D-PU-SP1800
SP 192 D-PU-SP192
SP 1960 D-PU-SP1960
SP 30 UV D-PU-SP30UV
SP 500 D-PU-SP500
SP 6 / 600-SP6-350 D-PU-SP6
SP 6400 / 6450 / 6550 D-PU-SP6400
SP 700 / 800 D-PU-SP700
SP 8000 / 8100 D-PU-SP8000
SP 8150 / 8200 D-PU-SP8150
SP 8450 / 8700 D-PU-SP8450
SP 8400 / 8600 D-PU-SP8400
SP 8620 / 8625 D-PU-SP8620
SP 8710 / 8715 D-PU-SP8710
SP 8720 / 8730 / 8740 D-PU-SP8720
SP 8745 / 8750 D-PU-SP8745
SP 8800 / 8820 D-PU-SP8800
UV 300 / 500 / 550 D-PU-UV300
UV 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 D-PU-UV1
SHIMADZU
Instrument model Part N°
AA-670 / AA670G / AA6500 D-S-AA670

THERMO SPECTRONIC
Instrument model Part N°
See PYE Unicam -
TRACTOR
Instrument model Part N°
D970A D-T-D970A
UNICAM
Instrument model Part N°
See PYE Unicam -
TURNER
Instrument model Part N°
330-430 D-T-330
VARIAN
Instrument model Part N°
Cary210 / Cary219 / Cary2200 / Cary2300 D-V-C210
Prostar 310 D-V-P310
Prostar 330 D-V-P330
Prostar 340 / Prostar 345 D-V-P340
UV10 D-V-UV10
UV50 / UV100 / UV200 D-V-UV50
UV634 / UV635 D-V-UV634
UV superscan D-V-UVS
Varichrom D-V-VA
Vista5000 / Vista5500 D-V-VI5000
2050 D-V-2050
2550 D-V-2550
Prostar 9050 D-V-P9050
SpectraAA10 / SpectraAA20 / SpectraAA30
SpectraAA40 / SpectraAA880 D-V-SAA10
AA275 / AA300 / AA400 / AA475 D-V-AA275
AA775 / 875 / 975 D-V-AA775
AA875 / AA975 / AA1275 / AA1475 D-V-AA875
AA3000 D-V-AA3000
WATERS
Instrument model Part N°
480 LC / 481 / 481 LC D-W-480
484 D-W-484
486 D-W-486
486 LL D-W-486LL
990 / 991 / 994PDA D-W-990
996PDA D-W-996
2487 Dual Wavelength D-W-2487DW
2487 LL D-W- 2487LL
2488 Dual Wavelength D-W-2488DW
ZEISS
Instrument model Part N°
PM2 / PM4 / PM6 D-Z-PM2
PMQII / PMQIII D-Z-PMQ